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Harriet, an-8-year did Holstein in the Paul Crissinger
herd, is the highcow for lactations completed in October.
She produced 25,561 pounds of milk and 1031 pounds of
butterfat. Her averagetest was4.0 per cent."
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MOO COWS IMMILK
us.
MILK

GreatView Farms
H 41.7 96.0 54.8

Acres

Harold M.Nissley

Roy C. Wilbert

MahlonL. Lehman
H

PaulL. Crissinger

€cnewagoFarms
Leeß. Sweigard

Robert J.Schaffer

Robert H. Beach, Jr. ,
H

Robert Keiter -

Larry L. Boyer
H 25.0 .89.1 40.6 3.9

THERMA•STOR
HEAT RECOVERY SYSTEM

BY

DARI-KOOL
Withno end insight for skyrocketing energy

costs, wise dairy farmers are investing in the
very best in energy-saving equipment.

Make enough FREE HOT WATER to
- meet every hot-water need of almost

any milking operation.

For the very best in VALUE and
FREE HOT WATER, check out
theDARf-KOOL ,

THERMA *STOR
• USES NO ELECTRICITY

ORFUEL.
• PRODUCES AND STORES

TWO TEMPERATURES Of
‘‘fßee m hot water.

• FITS ANYEXISTING BULI
TANK COOLING SYSTEM.

• ifEAT-EXCHANGE AND
. STORAGE SECTIONS—-

-100 PERCENT STAINLES!
STEEL.

• AVAILABLE IN 100AND
170-GALLON MODELS.

Don’t settle for less than the BEST.
THERMA*STOR deliversthe BEST in
workmanship, dependability, and m
performance—PLUS “FREE” HOT
WATER.

UNDIS FARMSTEAD SANER
AUTOMATION FARM SYSTEMS

Milton, Pa. McAlisterville, Pa. ,

(717)437-2375 (717)463-2606

JONES CUMBERLANO
DAIRY SERVICE DAIRY SERVICE
Lester Jones, Jr. Larry Hughes

Medford, N.J. Chambersburg, Pa.
(60S) 267-5246

_
(717)263-0826

LLOYD E. KREIDER CO. SHENK’S FARM SERVICE
Cochranville, Pa. Lititz, Pa. ,
(215)932-4700 (717)626-1151

LAWTON’S DAIRY EQUIP. & REFRIGERATION
-Wellsboro, Pa
717-724-3015
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JohnRoy Hook

'ElwilloFarms
Mix

J. MelvinBrandt
H _

BryncoedFarm
J 134.6

EdgarHoffman Pegmar
H 29.6

WilburCampbell
G 59.9

CatalpaFarms
H

Lauden Farms
H

Lebo Brothers

R Own Dairy, Inc.
H

Earl Campbell
H

Homer Campbell
H

ArthurBrandt
H

EarlE. Keefer

Robert Oellig
Mix

Lytle Farms, Inc.
Mix

J. Richard Alwine
H

Calvin B. Mauser

FloydFeidt
Mix

Grand View Farms

HenryKeiter
H

Franklin G. Wagner
Mix

G.S. Huntzberger
H

DonaldEngle
H

Gary E. Miller
H

Harvey Schroll
H

Stanley Wilt
Mix
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101.8 86.1 43.0 1.56

Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, November 25,

64.2 85.0 38.8 1.54

92.3 29.4 1.53

84.6 44.3 1.53

88.4 33.6 1.51

77.9 82.5 35.6 1.49

98.7 83.7 38.0 1.48

34.2 88.1 30.5 1.47

80.5 89.5 41.1 1.47

54.6 79.9 35.7 1.46

CohewagoFarms
Mickie
Helen ’

Hannah
Ardrea
Judy
Henreta
Karyl
Kate
Willow
Model
Amy
Koßoda
Harriet
Sandra
GrlsA
Roxann
Kay

EarlE. Keefer
Faith

' "Robert J.Schaffer
Myrtle
Gloria
Pearl
Keyes
Ethel

Lebo Brothers
Ardel
Rachel
Nyla

JohnRoy Book
Amy
Eydie

Leeß.Sweigard
Melba
Faith

Lytle Farms, Inc.
Cupid
Nita

PaulL. Crissinger
Harriet
Eileen
Vicki

Floyd Feidt
Ellen .

Profit
Fawn
Edie
Olympia

Malhon L. Lehman
Penny
Dee Dee
Fem

Walter Schaffer
Sandi

J.Melvin Brandt
Dawn
Brenda 2
Sue
Sparkle

77.5 93.4 37.0 1.45

72.8 81.4 39.2 1.45

73.7 81.3 34.6

9-10
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3-21.44

16,879

34.1 90.8 36.6 1.42

84.7 82.9

54
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43.2 89.0 37.4 1.39
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58.0 91.5 29.9 1.38

75.1 94.3 38.3
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59.7 70.6 36.5 1.35 11-1
4-2

22,131
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35.2 93.3 31.5 1.30

39.2 93.1 30.2 1.26
7-10
6-3
5-8

19,493
17,379

25,561
17,135
17,896

63.6 83.2 33.7 1.24

49.5 73.7 31.4 1.20

61.0 76.2 31.8 1.19

12,618
12,036
14,678
11,794

-14,339
39.5 74.0 27.6 1.07

56.7 80.3 29.4 1.05
3-6
3-3
2r2

15,925
15,549
17,558us.

■ MU
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10-3
6-0
5-11
4-2
3-1
3-6
2-1

10,654
1^,425
11,674
10,332
11,234
11,929
10,459--.

9-8
4-6
2-1
3-0

16,128
15,344
15,686
14,832

(Turn to Page 96)

GoodNews
GrainFarmers
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Plain and Fancy A'g Enterprises inc. Capacity is now 200,000 bu. and Truck-
has increased the size of its Tamaqua ing Services are also available.
Grain Operation. increase means If we can be of service to you, see us
greaterease of op#ation for you. Unload at RD 3, PA 18252, or call
time is now 2,500 bu./hr.. Storage us at 717/386-4597.

ENT inc

.3


